Monday, July 04, 2016
Match

Final Alias Category
1 Flaco Joe WR
2 Taino 49
3 Crisco C
4 Brushy Creek Bill GF
5 Marshal Stone SD
6 Mudflat Mike SS
7 Madd Mike GF
8 Marshall ES
9 Nellie Belle LS

10 Trixy Trigger CG
11 Sister Sarah Carnegie LG
12 D.H. Hauler ES
13 Crazy Bear Chris C
14 Runamuck Kate LG
15 Kootenai Brown C
16 Chantelly Lacy CG
17 Lanky Jane LWR
18 Doc Carnegie WR
19 Tequila Jack S
20 Manzanita Jack SD
21 Ricochet Robbie CG
22 Lizzy Mae LWR
23 Yukon Deb LES
24 Doc Red Dawg SD
25 Kid Seventy ES
26 Trooper John Smith CB
27 Mar-Lynn LD
28 Tripod LS
29 Scout Brown SD
30 Ruben Ryback FC
31 Irving the 142nd Fastest GF
32 KT YGG
33 Fuzzy Jack S
34 Ho Bob ES
35 Leslie Conner S
36 Little Nelchina L49
37 Humpy S
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ALASKA 49ers

Shootout Under the Midnight Sun
Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

1:51:15 PM
Time Time
23.20 19.92
24.53 23.95
21.88 25.26
21.39 29.75
21.14 38.65
34.84 36.10
24.53 24.06
27.63 35.63
31.11 44.55
29.83 30.05
31.30 46.40
25.65 33.96
27.00 37.24
34.66 46.94
50.03 42.29
35.71 34.63
31.89 40.48
29.33 44.10
34.82 40.36
48.63 59.42
34.27 39.21
36.29 52.16
48.13 41.10
54.13 38.21
44.54 59.07
49.08 44.13
43.47 57.07
40.80 52.30
42.49 52.75
37.16 61.17
54.46 63.29
35.96 51.75
130.98 55.73
68.99 64.55
77.03 70.77
68.85 68.79
64.82 55.25

Time
25.45
35.37
29.71
32.08
31.16
28.64
28.05
28.23
38.71
34.78
38.38
28.16
53.26
38.44
42.90
38.56
45.03
66.34
44.02
40.24
49.64
71.12
61.93
41.44
44.24
51.48
65.94
45.54
58.71
46.34
51.64

111.45
69.73
63.82
86.40
83.17
77.88

Time
28.18
25.24
25.99
36.29
40.54
28.56
33.88
27.14
38.92
34.10
31.65
38.76
32.27
35.99
41.03
41.51
40.01
41.39
57.08
39.17
47.57
44.31
52.49
42.85
53.66
47.17
62.19
53.24
65.02
50.24
52.22
87.73
74.08
81.80
79.53
78.56
83.95

Stage 5
Time
27.24
30.62
25.84
29.65
26.84
27.99
25.57
27.96
29.13
31.80
35.42
31.21
43.81
44.78
37.40
49.76
52.63
38.56
45.46
48.37
46.68
45.57
35.85
43.97
51.11
48.75
44,51
78.44
49.90
41.85
59.19
47.88
64.31
66.73
61.94
71.25
90.00

Stage 6
Time
30.15
27.22
24.25
25.63
24.75
23.91
35.26
30.59
32.55
36.81
30.90
42.21
29.30
28.60
39.08
38.30
42.97
32.79
58.35
41.09
44.38
37.86
40.21
53.92
43.58
58.68
44.63
45.67
43.74
52.77
70.82
55.91
46.97
63.21
65.99
59.61
71.45

Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12

Time
24.25
25.26
27.59
31.42
39.24
33.04
27.36
34.87
30.40
33.99
32.54
49.23
51.55
32.25
31.00
33.26
40.31
30.63
37.16
48.67
46.90
50.54
44.34
42.17
48.81
46.71
44.53
54.87
50.01
85.24
44.96
51.59
54.56
60.25
63.81
80.19
59.08

Time
36.76
27.46
31.04
31.58
30.61
36.01
28.70
32.60
38.12
35.92
40.13
54.01
40.18
40.43
49.80
62.34
57.82
48.71
63.48
59.18
53.30
50.78
59.73
86.91
60.87
58.65
52.22
75.49
69.35
92.69
67.68
87.61
72.17
80.04
89.65
92.04
60.76

Time
35.95
29.41
48.77
30.65
28.84
29.19
34.93
39.46
34.91
42.06
35.88
47.06
44.06
53.35
48.09
46.32
42.98
32.00
41.34
47.46
56.00
39.97
63.92
49.14
62.30
50.67
59.28
55.34
66.41
82.42
60.99
41.26
55.62
69.49
76.78
76.61
51.82

Shoot Date: 7/1/2016
Time Time Time
21.78 22.26 24.84
18.82 23.51 34.61
21.39 25.86 28.26
21.15 26.16 27.64
20.36 23.23 26.22
20.13 28.88 31.39
19.49 57.44 25.93
41.23 25.91 29.08
26.28 27.98 40.13
22.77 35.30 48.35
23.75 37.69 41.32
28.41 27.94 32.72
29.85 30.35 28.13
37.96 27.38 36.93
36.86 33.43 31.89
41.25 27.50 48.11
39.88 40.02 40.93
27.71 83.99 45.42
35.79 43.93 44.31
32.00 43.73 42.39
40.48 44.27 51.13
43.36 36.20 63.19
42.62 40.84 42.95
41.40 41.47 47.79
37.60 40.56 47.93
39.80 51.51 55.20
40.34 48.63 42.32
36.09 46.05 53.46
39.27 44.35 55.29
32.44 38.19 45.43
48.27 50.09 51.58
32.52 45.51 40.83
35.12 48.91 57.11
53.13 61.52 70.06
51.30 62.75 66.60
50.01 74.21 76.30
37.31 44.47 250.00

Final
Time
319.98
326.00
335.84
343.39
351.58
358.68
365.20
380.33
412.79
415.76
425.36
439.32
447.00
457.71
483.80
497.25
514.95
520.97
546.10
550.35
553.83
571.35
574.11
583.40
594.27
601.83
605.13
637.29
637.29
665.94
675.19
690.00
765.29
803.59
852.55
879.59
946.79



Monday, July 04, 2016
Match

Final

38
44
a4
a4
44
44
44

Alias

Red Tornado
Diamond Mac
Yukon Marshal
City Dude

Lead Spittin Rusty
Lead Monger
Pokin A. Long
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Category Final

LD
ccC
SS
SS
L49
ccC
L49

2
44
44
a4
44
44
44

ALASKA 49ers

Shootout Under the Midnight Sun
Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

1:51:15 PM

Time Time

81.39 68.35
999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90

Time
72.08
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90

Time
97.36
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90

Stage 5
Time
95.23
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90

Stage 6
Time

78.27
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90

Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12

Time
78.58
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90

Time
97.45
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90

Time

81.04
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90
999.90

Shoot Date: 7/1/2016
Time Time Time

69.72 87.44 72.96
999.90 999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90 999.90
999.90 999.90 999.90

Final
Time
979.87

11,998.80
11,998.80
11,998.80
11,998.80
11,998.80
11,998.80



ALASKA 49ers

Shootout Under the Midnight Sun
Final Results by Category Main Match

Monday, July 04, 2016 1:53:20 PM 7/1/2016
Category Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12  Totals
Standing ALIAS Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'r class
1 Taino 2 2453 2395 3537 2524 3062 2722 2526 27.46 2941  18.82 23,51 34.61 326.00
Category: Cowboy
1 Crisco 3 2188 2526 2971 2599 2584 2425 2759 31.04 4877  21.39 25.86 28.26 335.84
2 Crazy Bear Chris 13 27.00 37.24 53.26 3227 43.81 2930 5155 40.18 44.06 29.85 30.35 28.13 447.00
3 Kootenai Brown 15  50.03 4229 4290 41.03 3740 39.08 31.00 49.80 48.09 36.86 33.43 31.89 483.80
Category: Cattle Barron
1 Trooper John Smith 26 49.08 44.13 5148 47.17 4875 5868 4671 58.65 50.67  39.80 51.51 55.20 601.83
Category: Classic Cowboy
44 Diamond Mac 44 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90  999.90 11,998.80
44 Lead Monger 44 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.80
Category: Cowgirl
1 Trixy Trigger 10 2983 30.05 3478 3410 3180 3681 33.99 3592 4206 2277 35.30 48.35 415.76
2 Chantelly Lacy 16 3571 3463 3856 4151 49.76 3830 33.26 6234 46.32 41.25 27.50 48.11 497.25
3 Ricochet Robbie 21 3427 39.21  49.64 47,57 46.68 4438 46.90 53.30 56.00 40.48 44.27 51.13 553.83
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Marshall 8 27.63 3563 2823 2714 2796 3059 3487 3260 39.46  41.23 25.91 29.08 380.33
2 D.H. Hauler 12 2565 33.96 2816 38.76 3121 4221 49.23 54.01 47.06 28.41 27.94 32.72 439.32
3 Kid Seventy 25 4454  59.07 4424 53.66 5111 4358 48581 60.87 6230 37.60 40.56 47.93 594.27
4 Ho Bob 34 6899 6455 63.82 8180 66.73 6321 60.25 80.04 69.49 53.13 61.52 70.06 803.59
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Ruben Ryback 30 37.16 6117 46.34 5024 4185 5277 8524 9269 8242 3244 38.19 45.43 665.94
Category:  Gun Fighter
1 Brushy Creek Bill 2139 29.75 32,08 3629 29.65 2563 3142 3158 3065 21.15 26.16 27.64 343.39
2 Madd Mike 7 2453 2406 28.05 33.88 2557 3526 27.36 28.70 3493  19.49 57.44 25.93 365.20
3 Irving the 142nd Fastest Gu 31 5446  63.29 51.64 5222 5919 70.82 4496 67.68 60.99 4827 50.09 51.58 675.19
Category: Ladies 49'r Class
1 Little Nelchina 36 6885 6879 8317 7856 7125 5961 80.19 92.04 76.61  50.01 74.21 76.30 879.59
44 Lead Spittin Rusty 44 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.80
44 Pokin A. Long 44 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90  999.90 11,998.80
Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Mar-Lynn 27 4347 57.07 65.94 6219 4451 4463 4453 5222 59.28  40.34 48.63 42.32 605.13
2 Red Tornado 38 8139 6835 72.08 97.36 9523 7827 7858 97.45 81.04  69.72 87.44 72.96 979.87

Category: Grande Dames
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Monday, July 04, 2016

Category
Standing ALIAS
1 Yukon Deb

Category: Ladies Gunfighter

1 Sister Sarah Carnegie
2 Runamuck Kate

Final
23

11
14

Category: Ladies Senior

1 Nellie Belle
2 Tripod

9
28

Category: Lady Wrangler

1 Lanky Jane

2 Lizzy Mae
Category:  Senior

1 Tequila Jack

2 Fuzzy Jack

3 Leslie Conner

4 Humpy

17
22

19
33
35
37

Category:  Senior Duelist

1 Marshal Stone
2 Manzanita Jack
3 Doc Red Dawg
4 Scout Brown
Category:  Silver Senior
1 Mudflat Mike
44 City Dude
44 Yukon Marshal
Category:  Wrangler
1 Flaco Joe
2 Doc Carnegie

Category:  Young Guns Girls

1 KT
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5
20
24
29

6
44
44

1
18

ALASKA 49ers

Shootout Under the Midnight Sun
Final Results by Category Main Match

1:53:20 PM 7/1/2016
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12  Totals
Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time
48.13 41.10 61.93 52.49 35.85 40.21 44.34 59.73 63.92 42.62 40.84 42.95 574.11
31.30 46.40 38.38 31.65 35.42  30.90 32.54 40.13 35.88 23.75 37.69 41.32 425.36
34.66 46.94 38.44 35.99 4478  28.60 32.25 40.43 53.35 37.96 27.38 36.93 457.71
31.11 44.55 38.71 38.92 29.13 32.55 30.40 38.12 34.91 26.28 27.98 40.13 412.79
40.80 52.30 4554 53.24 78.44  45.67 54.87 75.49 55.34 36.09 46.05 53.46 637.29
31.89 40.48 45.03 40.01 52.63 42.97 40.31 57.82 42.98 39.88 40.02 40.93 514.95
36.29 52.16 71.12 4431 45,57 37.86 50.54 50.78 39.97 43.36 36.20 63.19 571.35
34.82 40.36 44.02 57.08 4546 58.35 37.16 63.48 41.34 35.79 43.93 44.31 546.10
130.98 55.73 69.73  74.08 64.31 46.97 5456 72.17 55.62 35.12 48.91 57.11 765.29
77.03 70.77 86.40 79.53 61.94 65.99 63.81 89.65 76.78 51.30 62.75 66.60 852.55
64.82 55.25 77.88 83.95 90.00 71.45 59.08 60.76 51.82 37.31 44.47 250.00 946.79
21.14 38.65 31.16 40.54 26.84 2475 39.24 30.61 28.84 20.36 23.23 26.22 351.58
48.63 59.42 40.24  39.17 48.37 41.09 48.67 59.18 47.46 32.00 43.73 42.39 550.35
54.13 38.21 41.44 42.85 43.97 53.92 42.17 86.91 49.14 41.40 41.47 47.79 583.40
42.49 52.75 58.71  65.02 49.90 43.74 50.01 69.35 66.41 39.27 44.35 55.29 637.29
34.84 36.10 28.64 28.56 2799 2391 33.04 36.01 29.19 20.13 28.88 31.39 358.68
999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.80
999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 999.90 11,998.80
23.20 19.92 2545 28.18 27.24 30.15 2425 36.76 35.95 21.78 22.26 24.84 319.98
29.33 44.10 66.34 41.39 38.56 32.79 30.63 48.71 32.00 27.71 83.99 45.42 520.97
35.96 51.75 11145 87.73 47.88 5591 5159 87.61 41.26 32.52 4551 40.83 690.00

32



